P0200091M

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
. ((City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	P MAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	

Office Use Only



600333911316

08/29/19--01003--029 **125.00

19 AUG 29 HALL: 49

2019 AUG 29 AM 11: 18

BKINSEY THE

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

PRIMEMED LAKE WORTH LL	.C	
		-
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		✓ Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
oighta a		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: BA		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name 8/28/19 Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
Name Date	HHIC	UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick I	Jp	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporat	ions					
SUBJECT:	PrimeMed Lake	Worth LLC					
		Name	of Limited Liability	Company	,		
The enclosed Existence, an	l "Application by I d check are submi	Foreign Limited Liability Co tted to register the above ref	mpany for Authori erenced foreign lin	zation to T nited liabil	ransact Business in F	lorida," Certi ct business in	ficate of Florida.
Please return	all correspondence	e concerning this matter to the	he following:				
	Louis R. Mo	ntello					
			Name of Person				
	Montello Lav	v					
			Firm/Company				
	2750 NE 185	th Street, Suite 201					
			Address		·		
	Aventura, FL	33180					
	-	City/	State and Zip Code				
	lmontello@mor	ntellolaw.com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	report no	tification)		
For further infe	ormation concerni	ng this matter, please call:				2(
Louis	R. Montello		305 at (682-20	00	2019 AUG	- gu
 	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Num	ber 29	
	ING ADDRESS			STREET	ADDRESS;		
	on of Corporation	5		División	of Corporations		
	tration Section Box 6327			Registrat Clifton B	ion Section	=	روس با روس با
	assec, FL 32314			2661 Exe	conting coutive Center Circle ce, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a ch	heck for the follow	ring amount:					
	5.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing For		:
						•	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

,	n Elmited Liability Company; must include "Elmit	ed Liability Com	pany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.			-
(If name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	lorida. The alternate	name must include "Limited Li	ability Company." "L.1	.C." or "LL.C	c1
2. Delaware		3. 84-2				_
(Jurisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FE) nun	nber, if applicable)		
4. N/A						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	nine penalty (iability)	ı			
5. 2750 NE 185th Street		6. <u>2750</u>	NE 185th Street, Sui			
(Street Address of Principal Office) Aventura, FL 33180		Aven				
7. Name and street addre	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	. <u>NOT</u> acc e pt	able)			
Name:	Louis R. Montello		_			
Office Address:	2750 NE 185th Street, Suite 201		_			
	Aventura		, Florida <u>33180</u>			
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip coc	k)		
	(Resistant seed)	Signa Propal		 .	201	
	(Registered agent's	_			2019 A	*****
	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	ıs/have authori			2019 AUG	
8. The name, title or cap: Title or Capacity:	·	ıs/have authori	ity to manage is/are: Capacity:	Name and A		
	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: PrimeMed Manager Co.	s/have authori Title or		Name and A	<u>ddress:</u>	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: PrimeMed Manager Co. 2750 NE 185th Street	Is/have authori <u>Title or</u> Tp. L,Ste.201		Name and A	<u>ddress:</u>	93 127 1
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: PrimeMed Manager Co.	Is/have authori <u>Title or</u> Tp. L,Ste.201		-, .	<u>ddress:</u>	Ų ·
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: PrimeMed Manager Co. 2750 NE 185th Street	Is/have authori <u>Title or</u> Tp. L,Ste.201			<u>ddress:</u>	FEC. 1
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: PrimeMed Manager Co. 2750 NE 185th Street	Is/have authori <u>Title or</u> Tp. L,Ste.201			ddress:	FEC. 1
Title or Capacity: Manager	PrimeMed Manager Co. 2750 NE 185th Street Aventura, FL 33180	Is/have authori <u>Title or</u> Tp. L,Ste.201			ddress:	FEC. 1
Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necess	PrimeMed Manager Co. 2750 NE 185th Streed Aventura, FL 33180	rpt,Ste.201	Capacity:		ddress:	bring .
Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necess 9. Attached is a certificate	PrimeMed Manager Co. 2750 NE 185th Street Aventura, FL 33180 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	Title or	Capacity:	ving custody of	ddress: 9	Feet of the
Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necess 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is execu	PrimeMed Manager Co. 2750 NE 185th Street Aventura, FL 33180 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	Is/have authori Title or Title or Typ. L,Ste.201 July authentica is in a foreign	Capacity: ated by the official ha in language, a translati	ving custody of ton of the certific	records in	n the
Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necess 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is execu	sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605,0203 of the Department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the cer	Is/have authori Title or Title or Typ. L,Ste.201 July authentica is in a foreign	Capacity: Inted by the official ha In language, a translati In Statutes. I am aware The statutes of the statu	ving custody of ton of the certific	records in	n the
Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necess 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is execu	sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605,0203 of the Department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the department of State activities with the certificate at the cer	is/have authori Title or Title or	Capacity: Inted by the official ha In language, a translati In Statutes. I am aware The statutes of the statu	ving custody of ton of the certific	records in	n the

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRIMEMED LAKE WORTH LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PRIMEMED LAKE"
WORTH LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203381490

Date: 08-09-19

7553576 8300 SR# 20196430878